Wood River WAG Meeting

Big Wood Canal Company
409 North Apple Street, Shoshone, Idaho

Tuesday, April 24, 2012
Time: 7:00 PM

AGENDA:

VI.

VII.

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

REVIEW OF MINUTES
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

Big Wood River Temperature TMDL
Mark Shumar, DEQ

Implementation: Little Wood River Dam Removal Projects
Jordan Tollefson, DEQ

DEQ Updates
Sue Switzer — DEQ

Financial Report
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

ADJOURN
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

8:20 PM

8:40 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM



